LOCAL UNI QUE PERVEZ/ ORP

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(01519)

|G Afstand LD Ri ng JR
MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN

MOM GNI ES 03-04-21 204
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 SEVENANS WLLY NODUWEZ
2 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 LETELLIER OLIVIER | NCOURT
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 Leroy Fréres Racour
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
17 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
18 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
19 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
20 LETELLIER OLIVIER | NCOURT
21 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
22 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
23 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
24 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
25 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
26 Leroy Freéres Racour
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 SEVENANS WLLY NODUWEZ
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
32 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
33 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
34 SEVENANS WLLY NODUWEZ
35 SEVENANS WLLY NODUVEZ
36 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
37 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
38 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
39 SEVENANS WLLY NODUVEZ
40 Leroy Freéeres Racour
41 SEVENANS WLLY NODUVEZ
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
44 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
45 M NO NI CO WEZEREN
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
47 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
50 Mauroy Marc Li ncent
51 Mauroy Marc Li ncent
52 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
53 Leroy Freéres Racour
54 SEVENANS W LLY NODUVEZ
55 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
58 CLOSSE JCSEPH L1 NCENT
59 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N
60 SEVENANS WLLY NODUVEZ
61 Mauroy Marc Li ncent
62 Mauroy Marc Li ncent
63 Mauroy Marc Li ncent
64 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
65 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
66 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
67 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
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95763 BE 105104919
80817 BE 113245320
77539 BE 106096519
84914 BE 605378520

2 BE 106092719
3 BE 113384320

99127 BE 102317019

4 BE 110628316
5 BE 106093519
6 BE 113371620
7 BE 109181918
8 BE 113466620
9 BE 113385020
10 BE 113378920
11 BE 106094519

82663 BE 113137620
82653 BE 112979517

2 BE 108289018
2 BE 108257518
2 BE 109576115

78588 BE 109663015

2 BE 102809820
3 00 105647319
4 BE 109616215
2 BE 105536919
2 BE 104316220
2 BE 106094119
2 BE 112979020
3 BE 113379420
4 BE 113378020
3 BE 105585519
4 BE 108928118
3 BE 107927114
3
4
0
4
5
5
3
6
5
3
5

e o

BE 108419918
BE 113696717
BE 113151520
BE 105566319
BE 105585819
BE 105104719
BE 104317520
BE 113697617
BE 106097519
BE 105537419
BE 110440216

101866 BE 616384316

16 BE 110630216
5 BE 113248120
17 BE 113382320
6 BE 113245420

96556 BE 111035116

2 BE 114287418
4 BE 106079619
4 BE 104318720
7 BE 152278807
18 BE 113466920
19 BE 113070117
20 BE 113466020

97015 BE 112836720

6 BE 113177620
8 BE 112976120
3 BE 114286118
4 BE 114286618
5 BE 114287518
6 BE 105564819
7 BE 113137120
5 BE 105814619
1 BE 113081717
2 BE 113371320
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Best at

Snel h.

Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 12. 20

03-04-21 94 YEARLI NG



Best at
Const at

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

JANSSENS JEAN

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

Leroy Freéeres
SEVENANS W LLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Leroy Fréres

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

Leroy Freéres
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CLOSSE JCSEPH
PRAI L RENE
SEVENANS W LLY
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Leroy Fréres

Geneent
Local it

THORENMB
CORROY-
WALHAI N
CORROY-
VWALHAI N
CORROY-
CORROY-
Racour
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Bague AN
113245320
605378520
113384320
113371620
113466620
113385020
113378920
113137620
102809820
104316220
112979020
113379420
113378020
113151520
104317520
113248120
113382320
113245420
104318720
113466920
113466020
112836720
113177620
112976120
113137120
113371320
113177720
113370320
113177120
113381120
113466320
104316820

Snel h.
Vit esse



